1st
znd
3rd

5th
6th

1st
znd

4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
znd
3rd
3rd
4th

2500 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Pat Rivard
Bruce Ames
Mike Rivard

3000 LB Class:
Steve Powers
Covel Conant
Ron Winship
Ric Parady
Pat Rivard
Bruce Ames

3500 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Covel Conant
David Berry
Mike Rivard

4000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Steve Powers
Mike Pratt

4500 LB Class:
Ric Parady
Steve Libby
Chris Folsom
Mike Pratt
Todd Griffeth
Pat Rivard

5000 LB Class:
Ric Parady
David Leighton
John Atwood
Solomon Orff
Steve Libby

Cumberland Fair
Farm Tractor Pull

September 28", 2021
Case VI 154.82’
Oliver 60 149.77'
Oliver 60 139.86’
Oliver 60 102.46'
Case VI 171.18
Farmall Super C 160.14’
Oliver 66 157.74’
Oliver 66 154.03’
Massey Harris 81 147.86’
Oliver 60 94.36’
Oliver 77 205.33’
Farmall Super C 186.26’
Ford NAA 185.12'
Massey Harris 81 146.43’
Farmall H 155.20’
Oliver 77 155.08’
Cockshutt 30 140.69’
Oliver 77 207.38’
Oliver 77 154.20°
Farmall H 148.57
Cockshutt 30 143.95’
Farmall H 139.84’
Massey Harris 30 101.69
Oliver 77 161.65’
Farmall 460 142.09
Massey Harris 44 140.92
Massey Harris 33 140.92
Oliver 77 136.72



5th

lst
znd
3rd
4th
Sth

lst
znd
3rd

1st
znd

1St

znd

3rd

1St

3rd

1st
znd

1st
2nd

1st
znd

Todd Griffeth

5500 LB Class:
David Leighton
Mark Gary
Solomon Orff
David Leighton
John Atwood

6000 LB Class:
David Leighton
Ron Winship
Mark Gary

6500 LB Class:
Ron Winship
Jessica Rand

7000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Mike Ross
Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Mike Ross
Tanya Griffeth

8000 LB Class:
Tanya Griffeth
Jessica Rand

8500 LB Class:
Harry Higgins
Joe Rand

Unlimited Class:

Joe Rand
Harry Higgins

Farmall H

Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 33
Farmall 460

Massey Harris 44

Farmall M
Minneapolis Moline U
Massey Harris 44 Special

Minneapolis Moline U
Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere 60
Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere 60
Farmall Super M

Farmall Super M
Case 520

John Deere 730 Diesel
Case 520

Case 520
John Deere 730 Diesel

92.99

164.99’
158.17
157.14
139.32
116.71

111.37
105.55’
104.4Y

163.48’
129.59

148.74’
140.58’
102.64’

212.35’
165.79
146.55’

133.24’
131.10°

203.82
160.76’

139.98’
131.27



