Cumberland Fair Farm Tractor Pull September 28th, 2021

1st Scott Stevens Case VI 154.82' 2nd Pat Rivard Oliver 60 149.77' 3rd Bruce Ames Oliver 60 139.86' 4th Mike Rivard Oliver 60 102.46' 3000 LB Class: 1st Steve Powers Case VI 171.18' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14' 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74' 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03' 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.08'
3rd Bruce Ames Oliver 60 139.86' 4th Mike Rivard Oliver 60 102.46' 3000 LB Class: 1st Steve Powers Case VI 171.18' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14' 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74' 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03' 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
4th Mike Rivard Oliver 60 102.46' 3000 LB Class: 1st Steve Powers Case VI 171.18' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14' 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74' 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03' 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
3000 LB Class: 1st Steve Powers Case VI 171.18' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14' 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74' 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03' 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
1st Steve Powers Case VI 171.18′ 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14′ 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74′ 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03′ 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86′ 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36′ 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33′ 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26′ 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12′ 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43′ 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20′ 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08′
1st Steve Powers Case VI 171.18′ 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14′ 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74′ 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03′ 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86′ 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36′ 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33′ 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26′ 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12′ 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43′ 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20′ 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08′
2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 160.14' 3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74' 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03' 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
3rd Ron Winship Oliver 66 157.74′ 4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03′ 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86′ 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36′ 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33′ 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26′ 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12′ 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43′ 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20′ 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08′
4th Ric Parady Oliver 66 154.03' 5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
5th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 81 147.86' 6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
6th Bruce Ames Oliver 60 94.36' 3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
3500 LB Class: 1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
1st Scott Stevens Oliver 77 205.33' 2nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
2 nd Covel Conant Farmall Super C 186.26' 3 rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4 th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1 st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2 nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
3rd David Berry Ford NAA 185.12' 4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
4th Mike Rivard Massey Harris 81 146.43' 4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
4000 LB Class: 1st Chris Folsom Farmall H 155.20' 2nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
1stChris FolsomFarmall H155.20'2ndSteve PowersOliver 77155.08'
2 nd Steve Powers Oliver 77 155.08'
3 rd Mike Pratt Cockshutt 30 140.69'
4500 LB Class:
1 st Ric Parady Oliver 77 207.38'
2 nd Steve Libby Oliver 77 154.20'
3 rd Chris Folsom Farmall H 148.57'
4 th Mike Pratt Cockshutt 30 143.95'
5th Todd Griffeth Farmall H 139.84'
6 th Pat Rivard Massey Harris 30 101.69'
5000 LB Class:
5000 LB Class: 1st Ric Parady Oliver 77 161.65'
1 st Ric Parady Oliver 77 161.65'
1stRic ParadyOliver 77161.65'2ndDavid LeightonFarmall 460142.09'

5 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	92.99′
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	164.99'
2 nd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	158.17'
3 rd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	157.14'
4 th	David Leighton	Farmall 460	139.32'
5 th	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	116.71'
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	111.37'
2 nd	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	105.55'
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	104.41'
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	163.48'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	129.59'
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	148.74'
2 nd	Mike Ross	John Deere 60	140.58'
3 rd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	102.64'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	212.35'
2 nd	Mike Ross	John Deere 60	165.79′
3 rd	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	146.55′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	133.24'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Case 520	131.10′
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Harry Higgins	John Deere 730 Diesel	203.82'
2 nd	Joe Rand	Case 520	160.76′
	Unlimited Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	139.98'
2^{nd}	Harry Higgins	John Deere 730 Diesel	131.27′